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Lancaster, Pa. - Fourteen Barley Snyder attorneys have been recognized by Super Lawyers as Pennsylvania

Super Lawyers and Pennsylvania Rising Stars for 2023.

Super Lawyers is a rating service of outstanding lawyers from more than 70 practice areas. The prestigious, annual

list highlights attorneys who have distinguished themselves in their legal practices. Attorneys are selected based on a

high degree of peer recognition and professional achievement for their designations. A research committee makes

the final determination through a rigorous process that includes independent research, peer nominations and peer

evaluations.

The organization named five Barley Snyder attorneys to its 2023 Pennsylvania Super Lawyers list (their main office

location is noted in parentheses):

Lauralee B. Baker (Lancaster)

Jennifer Craighead Carey (Lancaster)

Thomas A. French (Harrisburg)

Latisha Bernard Schuenemann (Wyomissing/Reading)

Jill Sebest Welch (Lancaster)

Super Lawyers named nine attorneys to its Pennsylvania Rising Stars list:

Lauren D. Berkowitz (Lancaster)

Derek P. Dissinger (Lancaster)

Matthew M. Hennesy (Lancaster)

Elizabeth L. Melamed (Lancaster)

Kevin C. Myhre (Malvern)

Reilly S. Noetzel (Lancaster)

Alexander Puskar (Lancaster)

Justin A. Tomevi (York)

Paul F. Troisi (Wyomissing)

Fourteen Barley Snyder Attorneys Named 2023 Super Lawyers | Barley Snyder - Page 1/5

https://www.superlawyers.com/
https://www.barley.com/lauralee-baker/
https://www.barley.com/jennifer-craighead-carey/
https://www.barley.com/thomas-french/
https://www.barley.com/latisha-bernard-schuenemann/
https://www.barley.com/jill-sebest-welch/
https://www.barley.com/lauren-berkowitz/
https://www.barley.com/derek-dissinger/
https://www.barley.com/matthew-hennesy/
https://www.barley.com/elizabeth-melamed/
https://www.barley.com/kevin-myhre/
https://www.barley.com/reilly-noetzel/
https://www.barley.com/alexander-puskar/
https://www.barley.com/justin-tomevi/
https://www.barley.com/paul-troisi/


The organization also recognized Partner Justin Tomevi as a Thomson Reuters Stand-out Lawyer. Tomevi was

nominated by in-house counsel at a large construction company who stated "Justin has great practical responses

and produces good work product." Each year, Thomson Reuters surveys more than 2,000 senior legal buyers

around the globe in building its list of Stand-out Lawyers as part of its Sharplegal study. Thomson Reuters has a

database of over 18,000 client-nominated, stand-out lawyers in private practice. Those recognized are noted for their

ability to improve client satisfaction, increase client advocacy, strengthen brands, enhance people engagement and

increase profits. Thomson Reuters' Stand-out Lawyers database is entirely free from law firm influence.

"It is a great achievement to be recognized as by Super Lawyers," said Managing Partner Jeff Lobach. "This

recognition is a testament to the hard work of our attorneys who are dedicated to providing exceptional legal

service to our clients."

About Barley Snyder

Barley Snyder is a law firm based in Pennsylvania with more than 130 attorneys practicing from offices

located in Lancaster, York, Reading, Harrisburg, Lebanon, Malvern, Hanover, Gettysburg, Wyomissing and

Schuylkill Haven, Pa., and Hunt Valley and Columbia, Md. The firm serves businesses, individuals and

organizations in all major areas of civil law including business, employment, immigration, employee benefits,

finance & creditors' rights, intellectual property, litigation, estate planning and administration, real estate, tax,

construction, environment and energy, health care, education, municipal authority, hospitality, senior living,

cybersecurity and food and agribusiness. www.barley.com | @BarleySnyder

Press contact: Elise Pini, Senior Marketing Coordinator | epini@barley.com | (717) 553-1059

FEATURED:

Lauralee B. Baker

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1525

Email: lbaker@barley.com

Jennifer Craighead Carey

Managing Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1523

Email: jcraighead@barley.com
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Thomas A. French

Counsel

Tel: (717) 231-6625

Email: tfrench@barley.com

Latisha Bernard Schuenemann

Partner

Tel: (610) 372-3500

Email: lbernard@barley.com

Jill Sebest Welch

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1521

Email: jwelch@barley.com

Lauren D. Berkowitz

Associate

Tel: (717) 399-4155

Email: lberkowitz@barley.com

Derek P. Dissinger

Partner

Tel: (717) 553-1075

Email: ddissinger@barley.com
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Matthew M. Hennesy

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1579

Email: mhennesy@barley.com

Elizabeth L. Melamed

Associate

Tel: 717-399-1538

Email: emelamed@barley.com

Kevin C. Myhre

Partner

Tel: (484) 318-2490

Email: kmyhre@barley.com

Reilly S. Noetzel

Associate

Tel: (717) 399-1561

Email: rnoetzel@barley.com

Alexander Puskar

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-4152

Email: apuskar@barley.com
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Justin A. Tomevi

Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4977

Email: jtomevi@barley.com

Paul F. Troisi

Partner

Tel: (610) 370-8129

Email: ptroisi@barley.com

Jeffrey D. Lobach

Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4979

Email: jlobach@barley.com
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